

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SLP(Crl) NO. 3338 of 2012

(From the judgement and order dated 18.4.2012 in Crl. Original Petition No. 604/12 of The HIGH COURT OF Judicature at Madras)

PADMINI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BY INSP.OF POLICE Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail,permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 3495 of 2012
(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4261 of 2012
(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and office report)

Date: 07/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Sethu Mahendran,Adv.
Mr. S. Gowthaman,Adv.

Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar,Sr.Adv.,AAG
Mr. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.
Mr. A Santha Kumaran,Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Altaf Ahmed,Sr.Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

Mr. G. Natarajan,Adv.
Mr. R. Ramesh,Adv.

Mr. ATM Rangaramanujan,Adv.
Mr. R.Ramesh,Adv.
Mr. G. Natarajan,Adv.
Ms. A. Sumathi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.
Mr. R. Rakesh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated on behalf of the petitioner, post after four weeks, finally.

|(N.K. Goel)
|Court Master

|(Veena Khara)
|Court Master

|